City of Cle Etum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

MARCH
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 195.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 311.50
0 0.00 0.00
8 151,704.00 5,070.92
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 10,000.00 365.00
1 363,582.88 3,998.58
0 0.00 0.00
12 $525,286.88 $9,941.00

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

2024 Building Permit Data

YEAR TO DATE

# OF PERMITS
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VALUATION

0.00

0.00
66,357.42
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
351,704.00
0.00
139,995.00
10,000.00
719,793.36
270,950.00

$1,558,799.78

PERMIT FEES

0.00
371.50
1,776.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,551.00
0.00
8,270.47
0.00
3,5632.35
711.50
9,058.86
5,272.26

$30,544.74



	MARCH

